	№

п/п
	Наименование товара
	Код продукции по ОКП
	Единица измерения по ОКЕИ

(условное обозначение)
	Цена за единицу,

рублей
	Количество
	Сумма,

рублей

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1
	Спирт этиловый 70% - 100 мл.
	
	Фл.
	13.86
	6000
	83160.00

	2
	Спирт этиловый 95% - 100 мл.
	
	Фл.
	15.18
	2500
	37950.00

	
	Итого
	121 110.00


